
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PROJECT DURATION 39 days Mon 7/29/19 Thu 9/19/19
2 DEEPHAVEN  phase 1  HIGHLAND 

GOING N  78+00- 10+800
49 days Mon 7/29/19 Wed 10/2/19

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 30 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 9/6/19
4 EROSION CONTROL 1 day Mon 7/29/19 Mon 7/29/19
5 CLEAR AND GRUB 2 days Mon 7/29/19 Tue 7/30/19
6 LOWER IRON 31 2 days Mon 7/29/19 Tue 7/30/19
7 MILL 13000 SQYDS set mike 1 day Wed 7/31/19 Wed 7/31/19
8 REMOVE BIT PAVEMENT FOR PIPE 

WORK/ CURB
2 days Wed 7/31/19 Thu 8/1/19

9 UTILITY WORK 2 days Thu 8/1/19 Fri 8/2/19
10 CURB & GUTTER (910 LF) 1 day Mon 8/5/19 Mon 8/5/19
11 CONCRETE WALK (2840 SF) 1 day Tue 8/6/19 Tue 8/6/19
12 RECLAIM 13000 SQYDS 1 day Wed 8/7/19 Wed 8/7/19
13 WIDEN RD 1 day Fri 8/9/19 Fri 8/9/19
14 TOLERANCE 25HRS 3 days Mon 8/12/19 Wed 8/14/19
15 SPNWB330B (1566 TN) 1 day Thu 8/15/19 Thu 8/15/19
16 STRUCTURE ADJUSTS 10 1 day Mon 8/19/19 Mon 8/19/19
17 SPWEA340B (1566 TN) 1 day Fri 8/23/19 Fri 8/23/19
18 BIT CURB  (900LF) 1 day Wed 9/11/19 Wed 9/11/19
19 LANDSCAPING 2 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 9/13/19
20 TOPSOIL (392 CY) 2 days Tue 9/17/19 Wed 9/18/19
21 SEED 1 day Wed 9/18/19 Wed 9/18/19
22 PAVEMENT MARKINGS 2 days Thu 9/19/19 Fri 9/20/19
23 SIGNS 1 day Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19
24
25
26
27 DEEPHAVEN  phase 2  WALDON TR-

HIGHLAND   35+00- 78+00
49 days Mon 7/29/19 Wed 10/2/19

28 MILL 13000 SQYDS set mike 1 day Thu 8/15/19 Thu 8/15/19
29 RECLAIM 13000 SQYDS 1 day Fri 8/16/19 Fri 8/16/19
30 WIDEN RD 1 day Mon 8/19/19 Mon 8/19/19
31 TOLERANCE 25HRS 3 days Tue 8/20/19 Thu 8/22/19
32 SPNWB330B (1566 TN) 1 day Fri 8/23/19 Fri 8/23/19
33 STRUCTURE ADJUSTS 10 1 day Mon 8/26/19 Mon 8/26/19
34 SPWEA340B (1566 TN) 1 day Thu 8/29/19 Thu 8/29/19
35 BIT CURB  (900LF) 1 day Wed 9/11/19 Wed 9/11/19
36 LANDSCAPING 2 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 9/13/19
37 TOPSOIL (392 CY) 2 days Mon 9/16/19 Tue 9/17/19
38 SEED 1 day Thu 9/19/19 Thu 9/19/19
39 PAVEMENT MARKINGS 2 days Fri 9/20/19 Mon 9/23/19
40 SIGNS 1 day Tue 9/24/19 Tue 9/24/19
41
42
43
44 1 day? Mon 7/29/19 Mon 7/29/19
45 DEEPHAVEN  phase 3 CHIMP- 

WALDEN  11+50- 35+00
49 days Mon 7/29/19 Wed 10/2/19

46 MILL 13000 SQYDS set mike 1 day Fri 8/23/19 Fri 8/23/19
47 RECLAIM 13000 SQYDS 1 day Mon 8/26/19 Mon 8/26/19
48 WIDEN RD 1 day Mon 8/26/19 Mon 8/26/19
49 TOLERANCE 25HRS 3 days Mon 8/26/19 Wed 8/28/19
50 SPNWB330B (1566 TN) 1 day Thu 8/29/19 Thu 8/29/19
51 STRUCTURE ADJUSTS 10 1 day Fri 8/30/19 Fri 8/30/19
52 SPWEA340B (1566 TN) 1 day Tue 9/3/19 Tue 9/3/19
53 BIT CURB  (900LF) 1 day Wed 9/4/19 Wed 9/4/19
54 GUARD RAIL 1 day Fri 8/30/19 Fri 8/30/19
55 LANDSCAPING 2 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 9/13/19
56 TOPSOIL (392 CY) 2 days Mon 9/16/19 Tue 9/17/19
57 SEED 1 day Tue 9/17/19 Tue 9/17/19
58 PAVEMENT MARKINGS 2 days Fri 9/20/19 Mon 9/23/19
59 SIGNS 1 day Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19
60
61
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

62 1 day? Mon 7/29/19 Mon 7/29/19
63 DEEPHAVEN  phase 4  CARSON 

WOOD AVE
49 days Mon 7/29/19 Wed 10/2/19

64 RECLAIM 2420 SQYDS 1 day Tue 8/27/19 Tue 8/27/19
65 TOLERANCE 15HRS 1 day Wed 8/28/19 Wed 8/28/19
66 SPNWB330B (285 TN) 1 day Thu 8/29/19 Thu 8/29/19
67 STRUCTURE ADJUSTS 2 1 day Fri 8/30/19 Fri 8/30/19
68 SPWEA340B (215 TN) 1 day Mon 9/9/19 Mon 9/9/19
69 BIT CURB  (900LF) 2 days Mon 9/9/19 Wed 9/11/19
70 LANDSCAPING 2 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 9/13/19
71 TOPSOIL (392 CY) 2 days Tue 9/17/19 Wed 9/18/19
72 SEED 1 day Wed 9/18/19 Wed 9/18/19
73 PAVEMENT MARKINGS 2 days Fri 9/20/19 Mon 9/23/19
74 SIGNS 1 day Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19
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